State of New Hampshire
Bureau of Graphic Services
12 Hills Avenue
Concord NH 03301
T:(603)-271-3205 F:(603)-271-1949

Proposal Bid Summary

Proposal Number: 0845

Req No:

Closing Date: 1/21/2014

Project Title:50TH ANNIVERSARY LIGHTBOX SIGN

Closing Time: 11:00 A

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:
Comments:

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:
Comments:

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:
Comments:

TEC ART INDUSTRIES INC.
$7,637.50

50

7

15

YES

LSI
$10,279.00
50

2

15-20

YES

COR PRO SCREENTECH INC.
$11,450.00

50

2

17 OR LESS

YES
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Comments:

""No Bid" Responses:

Withdrawn Bids:

Bids Received Late:

Reasons for Unacceptable Bids:

Failure to Respond to Bid:

Miscellaneous:

THE SIGN DEPOT, LLC
$11,994.00

50

3

15-16

YES

JUTRAS SIGNS INC.
$21,450.00

50

5

15

YES

SOUSASIGNS LLC
$26,995.00

50

3

21

YES
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